

Singhvi to Rae

Sudhavi-10 Basua

Schedule XIV-Form No. 134

E. E. R. W. D. (W)

DIVISION 67917

A. E. R. W. D. (W)

SUB-DIVISION

W42RG9N5

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2763

NABARD

Pay id - ~~PT 0074944~~ PT 0074944

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

of the measurements relating to each work.					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Ist on A/c Bell					
Name of work: Const of rural road					
from Sudhni To Broug					
Path under NABARD.					
Agency: Sudhis Kumar Rai					
Atri Gays.					
AgH no: 87/NABARD/SBD/20/8-19					
Don: 08-03-19					
To: 07-03-20					
Date of measurement: 08-05-19					

(1) Const of ref/working
BM Pillor doted
12 nos

(2) Cleaning & grubbing
of road (one) doted

$$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 4200.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 4200.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 4200.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 4200.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 4200.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 4200.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 4200.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$21630.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{or } 2.163 \text{ Hect}$$

e/o

Continuation

3rd yr. Maintenance

68.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd yr.					
1. Restoration of Raincuts/					
Berms with Soil in all					
Comp - - - - Job.					
8 X 2 X 30 X 1.25 X 0.3 - -					180.00
1 X 2 X 24 X 1.25 X 0.3 - -					18.00
					198.00 M ³
2. Making up of Berms/shoulder					
Surface in all Comp. Job.					
8 X 2 X 30 X 1.25 - - -					600.00
8 X 2 X 30 X 1.25 - - -					600.00
1 X 1 X 13 X 1.25 - - -					16.25
					1216.25 M ²
3.i. Repair of Pot hole filled					
with 75mm in all Comp. Job.					
2 X 30 X 1.25 - - -					150.0
1 X 30 X 1.25 - - -					37.50
1 X 8 X 1.25 - - -					10.00
					197.50 M
				Limit -	196.88 M ²
4.iii. Patch Repair over bitu-					
menous surface with 20mm					
Surfacing in all Comp. Job.					
2 X 30 X 1.25 - - -					150.00
1 X 30 X 1.25 - - -					37.50
1 X 8 X 1.25 - - -					10.00

Continuation

197.50
Limit - 196.88 M²

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5.i. Maintenance of c/d work. hume pipe culvert in all Comp. - - - - - Job.					
1X3	-	-	-	-	3 No.
6.ii. Maintenance of c/d work slab culvert in all Comp. Job.					
1X2	-	-	-	-	2 No.
7. Maintenance of Road Signs in all Comp. - - - - - Job.					
1X0.46	-	-	-	-	0.46 KM
8. Maintenance of 200M and KM Stone in all Comp. - - - - - Job.					
1X0.56	-	-	-	-	0.56 KM
9.i. Cutting of branches of trees and shrubs in all Comp. - - - - - Job.					
1X6	-	-	-	-	6 No.
9.ii. Cutting of shrubs from Roadway in all Comp. Job.					
1X28	-	-	-	-	28 No.
10. White washing of Parapets walls of c/d work and tree trunk in all Comp. Job.					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd Yr.					
1. Restorations of Rainwater/					
Berms with Soil in all					
Complete — — — Job.					
= 198 M ³					
@ 380.58/M ³ — — —					Rs 75354.0
2. Making up of Berms/shoulder					
Surface in all Comp — — Job.					
= 1216.25 M ²					
@ 58.37/M ² — — —					Rs 70993.00
3. Repair of pot holes filled					
with 75MM. in all Comp. Job.					
= 196.88 M ²					
@ 161.04/M ² — — —					Rs 31705.0
4. iii-Patch Repair over bitumi-					
nous Surface with 20MM					
surfacing in all Comp — — Job.					
= 196.88 M ²					
@ 201.20/M ² — — —					Rs 39611.00
5. i Maintenance of CA Work horse					
Pipe culvert in all Comp. Job.					
= 3 No					
@ 1117.00/No — — —					Rs 3351.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6. ii. Maintenance of C/S Work Slab Culvert in all Comp - Job. = 2 No. @ 2308.04/No - Rs 4618.00					
7. Maintenance of Road Signs in all Comp - Job. = 0.46 KM @ 1074.51/KM - Rs 498.00					
8. Maintenance of 200M and KM stones in all Comp - Job. = 0.56 KM @ 573.96/KM - Rs 319.00					
9. i. Cutting of branches of trees and shrubs in all Comp - Job. = 6 No. @ 106.52/No - Rs 639.00					
ii Cutting of shrubs from Roadway in all Comp - Job. = 28 No. @ 6.54/No - Rs 183.00					
10. White washing of Parapet wall of work and trees tanks in all Comp - Job.					

Continuation

Continuation